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Favbet League
2020/21 7th round, Match #48

Friday, 24.10.2020, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

12 Kostyk Orest
99 Maruine Mihoubi
5 Kravchuk Yurii
22 Mahmutovic Enes
47 Hryso Maksym
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
7 Shyna
8 Ainsalu Mihkel (C)
9 Koshman Ihor
96 Sabino
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
33 Borzenko Serhii
19 Kazlauskas Donatas
4 Komarets Maksym
25 Čirjak Frane
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

Coach
Tsetsadze Giorgi

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
17 Taylor
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
10 Buletsa Serhii
8 Kogut Igor
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
2 Safronov Oleksandr
5 Korkishko Dmytro
11 Tsurikov Andriy
4 Kravchenko Serhii
39 Svatok Oleksandr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
44 Batahov Arsenii
20 Di Franko

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Savchuk Anatolii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 7th round, Match #48
Friday, 24.10.2020, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
14' 8 Kogut Igor

5 Kravchuk Yurii 24'

25' 7 Dovbyk Artem

55' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

9 Koshman Ihor 58'

8 Ainsalu Mihkel
25 Čirjak Frane 64'

64' 8 Kogut Igor

47 Hryso Maksym
10 Bohunov Iaroslav 72'

72' 10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Tsurikov Andriy

72' 8 Kogut Igor
44 Batahov Arsenii

9 Koshman Ihor
19 Kazlauskas Donatas 73'

77' 7 Dovbyk Artem
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

79' 15 Loginov Sergii

83' 77 Chychykov Oleksiy

84' 76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
4 Kravchenko Serhii

25 Čirjak Frane 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


